

4515 MMGSUY / RRSMP / 2024-25-01

Construction of Road @ Murai + 0.60 to PWD.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Block - 134197

Agreement No -

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Page 812 of 815.

1810
04-6-25

First Running A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work					
Agency:-					
Ag. No -					
Date of Start:-					
Date of Comp:-					
Actual date of Comp:-					

①	clearing & Grubbing				
	Road Land — etc —				
	2X 5X 30.00 X 1.000 =				300.00m ²
	2X 3X 30.00 X 0.998 =				179.64m ²
	2X 1X 10.00 X 1.001 =				20.02m ²
	(A) =				499.66m ²
	2X 5X 30.00 X 1.000 =				300.00m ²
	2X 9X 30.00 X 0.998 =				538.92
	2X 8X 30.00 X 1.001 =				480.48
	2X 3X 30.00 X 1.000 =				180.00
	=> (B) =				1499.4
	(A+B) =				1999.06m ²
	= 1999.06/10000 =				= 0.20H ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1x8.150x1.950x0.150					6.16m ³
7x5.50x2.20x0.150					7.70m ³
			Total =		25.13m ³
Surface:-				(A)	
1x5x30.00x3.75x0.150					56.25m ³
1x9x30.50x3.75x0.150					101.277 "
1x8x30.50x3.75x0.150					90.048 "
1x3x30.50x3.74x0.150					33.669m ³
Curve:-					
5x16x[(3.75+4.8+3.75)/3+3.75]					
			x0.150 =		2.800m ³
			Total =		284.044m ³
			(B)		
			(A+B) =		309.174m ³
4/10.6	P/v & fixing logo of maintenance project - etc -				
	P/v & fixing logo board =				02 Nos
	By Ashok				
	16.11.25				
	JB				

ABSTRACT OF COST

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/2.2	clearing &				
	Grubbing and				
	land - etc -				
0.20 Ha	TMB, P - (1)				
	@ 73248.75/Ha =				14650.00
②/3.4	Construction of				
	Subgrade &				
	Earthen shoulder				
	— etc —				
336.48 m ³	TMB, P - 2				
	@ 251.42/m ³ =				84598.00
③/6.4	Plu panel concrete				
	pavement - etc				
	m35 grade of				
	concrete —				
309.174 m ³	TMB P - (3)				
	@ 7498.75/m ³ =				2318415.00
④	Plu & Fixing Logo				
	of project - etc -				
2.00 nos	TMB, P - (3)				
	@ 12533.18/each =				25066.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9F = R		24	42	29.00	
			15	00	
Seig. fee = R		31	24	5.00	
L. cost @ 14 = R		24	42	27.00	
Total = R		24	98	431.00	
Add GST 18% = R		44	9	718.00	
Total = R		29	48	149.00	
Less 6.25% = R		20	4	896.00	
Net =		27	43	252.64	
Say = R		27	43	253.00	
As per 16/11/25					

(Material Statement)					
EW =	336.48 m ³			R	
@ 35.25/m ³ =		11860.92			
20MM Agr =	166.95 m ³				
@ 913.48/m ³ = R		152509.10			
10MM Agr =	111.30 m ³				
@ 602.28/m ³ = R		67035.35			
Q. Sand (Re Sand) =	130.13 m ³				
@ 584.64/m ³ =		81339.97			
Total =		312745.35			
S. fee @ 10% =		31275.00			
Bitumen					
SS-1 =	0.213 MT				
As per 16/11/25					